
 

 

ACTIVITIES 
 

VALEWAYS - WALKING 
Castle upon Alun 
Wednesday 23 February 
10.00 Sant y Brides Major common 
 
Saunders Lewis Trail 
Wednesday 16 March 
10.00 Penarth Cliff tops car park 
CF64 5BP 
 
Gwenda 07811503210 
About 2.5 hours with hills and step 
Visit www.valeways.org.uk  
For more information about  
distance and challenge level 
 

COFFEE AND CHAT  
Monday 11.00-12.00 
Foxy’s Deli, Penarth 
 

Monday 11.00-12.00 
Garden Centre café, Wenvoe 
 

Tuesday 11.00-12.00 
Mr Villas, the Knap, Barry 
 

Wednesday 10.00-11.00 
Café Velo, Llantwit Major 
 

Thursday 10.00-11.30 
West Farm, CF32 0PY 
 

Friday 11.00-12.00 
Cowbridge coffee group 
(currently on Zoom) 
 

Saturday 10.00-12.00 
Welsh Café, Barry Library 
(currently on Zoom) 
 

Contact us for Zoom codes 
learnwelsh 
@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
 

CALENDAR 2021-22 
LEARN WELSH 
TERM 2: 10 JAN - 8 APR 2022 
Mon 10Jan Term Starts 

Sat 22 Jan Cyber Saturday School 9.30-13.00  on Zoom 

21 - 25 Feb Half Term - no classes 

Tue 1 March St David’s Day Event on King Square, Barry 

Fri  4 March 
13.00 

St David’s Day Lunch—Cawl and song  

Hebron Hall Dinas Powys :contact LW the Vale 

Sat  5  Mar Saturday School 9.30-13.00  

Palmerston Centre, Barry - Book online 

Tues 29 Mar 
19.30 

Shirley Valentine Drama, Memo ArtsTheatre  
Barry : contact the Learn Welsh office to book 

Fri 8 Apr   
16.30-18.00 

Easter fun Family Event, Palmerston Centre 

& Term Ends 

  

TERM 3: 25 APR -  24 JUNE 2022 
Mon 25 Apr Term Starts 

Sun 8 May Ar droed—Welsh Walk at Cosmeston Lakes 

Sat 14 May Cowbridge Saturday School  

Book online 

Fri 20 May Gig/Concert for learners, Barry 

Booking information to follow 

Sat 21 May Gŵyl Fach y Fro - Vale Welsh festival,  

Barry Island 

31 May - 3 Jun Half Term - no classes 

Sat 2 Jul Saturday School   

Dysgu 
Learn 

01446 730402 
www.learnwelsh.cymru/thevale 


